
Day Day Course Course Code Course Title
Duration

(hours)

ANM 3.11 Introduction to Biological Anthropology 2

BOM 3.11 Economic Botany 2

CHM 3.11 Basic & Hydrocarbon 2

CSM 3.11 Computer Organization & Architecture 2

ENM 3.11 Indian Writing in English 3

GGM 3.11 Development of Geographical Thoughts 2

GLM 3.11 Geomorphology 2

MAM 3.11 Differential Equations 2

PHM 3.11 Mathematical Physics - I 2

STM 3.11 Statistical Inference 2

TNM 3.11 Tenyidie Kepu Mu Kezo 2

ZOM 3.11 Diversity of Chordates 2

23-10-2025 Thu

24-10-2025 Fri AEC 3 TNA 3.11 Geizo Mu Kelhouzho 2

25-10-2025 Sat

26-10-2025 Sun

27-10-2025 Mon

ANM 3.21 Introduction to Prehistoric Archaeology 2

BOM 3.21 Gymnosperms & Palaeobotany 2

CHM 3.21 Chemical Thermodynamics & Its Application 2

CSM 3.21 Data Structures 2

ENM 3.21 British Poetry & Drama: 14th to 17th Centuries 3

GGM 3.21 Geomorphology 2

GLM 3.21 Structural Geology 2

MAM 3.21 Real Analysis - I 3

PHM 3.21 Wave & Optics 2

STM 3.21 Calculus 3

TNM 3.21 Diemvü Rhitho Dze 2

ZOM 3.21 Cell Biology 2

29-10-2025 Wed

ANO 3.11 Human Ecology: Biological & Cultural Dimensions 2

BOO 3.11 Natural Resources & Contemporary Issues 2

CHO 3.11 Green Chemistry 2

CSO 3.11 Fundamentals of Graphic Designing 2

GGO 3.11 Introduction to Geomorphology 2

GLO 3.11 Geological Hazards 2

MAO 3.11 Vector Algebra 2

PHO 3.11 Water Science 2

STO 3.11 Applied Statistics 2

ZOO 3.11 Fundamentals of Life Sciences 2

NCO 3.11 National Cadet Corps - III 2

31-10-2025 Fri

01-11-2025 Sat

02-11-2025 Sun

03-11-2025 Mon

ANN 3.11 Introduction to Biological Anthropology 2

BON 3.11 Economic Botany 2

CHN 3.11 Basic & Hydrocarbon 2

CSN 3.11 Computer Organization & Architecture 2

ENN 3.11 British Poetry & Drama: 14th to 17th Centuries 3

GGN 3.11 Earth System Dynamic 2

GLN 3.11 Structural Geology & Geomorphology 2

MAN 3.11 Group Theory 3

PHN 3.11 Mathematical Physics - I 2

STN 3.11 Statistical Inference 2

TNN 3.11 Tenyidie Kepu Mu Kezo 2

ZON 3.11 Cell Biology 2

Note 1. All examinations will commence at 1:00 PM irrespective of the duration.

2. The examination schedule will not be changed in the event of any unexpected holiday.

AEC - Ability Enhancement Course, MDC - Multi-Disciplinary Course, VAC - Value-Added Course

Controller of Examinations

04-11-2025 Tue Minor 3

3. The Controller of Examinations reserves the right to alter the SCHEDULE or MODE of the examinations depending on the 

prevailing situation and Govt. orders. Due notice will be given in the case of unavoidable cancellation/postponement.

30-10-2025 Thu MDC 3

22-10-2025 Wed Major 3

28-10-2025 Tue Major 4
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